SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

1. ENGINES

MWM -TBD 501-8U

Available
M2080

MWM

TBD 501-8U
501.08.0101006
3000/2800
510/499

1971

Linda

MWM TBD 501-8U, Class: Germanischer Lloyd 232.063 hours
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